
Norwalk Community Development Application Schedule - 2014
This schedule is to be used for site plans, plats, rezoning requests, plan amendments, other action to be reviewed by the Planning Commission

Application Deadline
Development 

Review
Revised Plan Due 

Date
Final Documents 

Due P&Z Meeting City Council Meeting
Fri, Dec 06, 2013 Wed, Dec 18, 2013 Wed, Dec 25, 2013 Fri, Jan 03, 2014 Wed, Jan 08, 2014 Thu, Jan 16, 2014 City Holidays (City Offices Closed)
Fri, Dec 20, 2013 Wed, Jan 01, 2014 Wed, Jan 08, 2014 Fri, Jan 17, 2014 Wed, Jan 22, 2014 Thu, Feb 06, 2014 Jan 1st - New Year's Day
Fri, Jan 10, 2014 Wed, Jan 22, 2014 Wed, Jan 29, 2014 Fri, Feb 07, 2014 Wed, Feb 12, 2014 Thu, Feb 20, 2014 May 26th - Memorial day
Fri, Jan 24, 2014 Wed, Feb 05, 2014 Wed, Feb 12, 2014 Fri, Feb 21, 2014 Wed, Feb 26, 2014 Thu, Mar 06, 2014 July 4th - Independence Day
Fri, Feb 07, 2014 Wed, Feb 19, 2014 Wed, Feb 26, 2014 Fri, Mar 07, 2014 Wed, Mar 12, 2014 Thu, Mar 20, 2014 Sept 1st - Labor Day
Fri, Feb 21, 2014 Wed, Mar 05, 2014 Wed, Mar 12, 2014 Fri, Mar 21, 2014 Wed, Mar 26, 2014 Thu, Apr 03, 2014 Nov 27 & 28 - Thanksgiving
Fri, Mar 07, 2014 Wed, Mar 19, 2014 Wed, Mar 26, 2014 Fri, Apr 04, 2014 Wed, Apr 09, 2014 Thu, Apr 17, 2014 Dec 24 & 25 - Christmas
Fri, Mar 21, 2014 Wed, Apr 02, 2014 Wed, Apr 09, 2014 Fri, Apr 18, 2014 Wed, Apr 23, 2014 Thu, May 01, 2014
Fri, Apr 11, 2014 Tue, Apr 22, 2014 Tue, Apr 29, 2014 Tue, May 06, 2014 Mon, May 12, 2014 Thu, May 15, 2014
Fri, Apr 25, 2014 Tue, May 06, 2014 Tue, May 13, 2014 Tue, May 20, 2014 Mon, May 26, 2014 Thu, Jun 05, 2014 City Hall: 515-981-0228
Fri, May 09, 2014 Tue, May 20, 2014 Tue, May 27, 2014 Tue, Jun 03, 2014 Mon, Jun 09, 2014 Thu, Jun 19, 2014 Luke Parris: 515-981-9524
Fri, May 23, 2014 Tue, Jun 03, 2014 Tue, Jun 10, 2014 Tue, Jun 17, 2014 Mon, Jun 23, 2014 Thu, Jul 03, 2014 City Planner
Fri, Jun 13, 2014 Tue, Jun 24, 2014 Tue, Jul 01, 2014 Tue, Jul 08, 2014 Mon, Jul 14, 2014 Thu, Jul 17, 2014 lparris@norwalk.iowa.gov
Fri, Jun 27, 2014 Tue, Jul 08, 2014 Tue, Jul 15, 2014 Tue, Jul 22, 2014 Mon, Jul 28, 2014 Thu, Aug 07, 2014
Fri, Jul 11, 2014 Tue, Jul 22, 2014 Tue, Jul 29, 2014 Tue, Aug 05, 2014 Mon, Aug 11, 2014 Thu, Aug 21, 2014 Josh Heggen: 515-981-9523
Fri, Jul 25, 2014 Tue, Aug 05, 2014 Tue, Aug 12, 2014 Tue, Aug 19, 2014 Mon, Aug 25, 2014 Thu, Sep 04, 2014 Community Development Director

Fri, Aug 08, 2014 Tue, Aug 19, 2014 Tue, Aug 26, 2014 Tue, Sep 02, 2014 Mon, Sep 08, 2014 Thu, Sep 18, 2014 joshh@norwalk.iowa.gov
Fri, Aug 22, 2014 Tue, Sep 02, 2014 Tue, Sep 09, 2014 Tue, Sep 16, 2014 Mon, Sep 22, 2014 Thu, Oct 02, 2014
Fri, Sep 12, 2014 Tue, Sep 23, 2014 Tue, Sep 30, 2014 Tue, Oct 07, 2014 Mon, Oct 13, 2014 Thu, Oct 16, 2014
Fri, Sep 26, 2014 Tue, Oct 07, 2014 Tue, Oct 14, 2014 Tue, Oct 21, 2014 Mon, Oct 27, 2014 Thu, Nov 06, 2014
Fri, Oct 10, 2014 Tue, Oct 21, 2014 Tue, Oct 28, 2014 Tue, Nov 04, 2014 Mon, Nov 10, 2014 Thu, Nov 20, 2014
Fri, Oct 24, 2014 Tue, Nov 04, 2014 Tue, Nov 11, 2014 Tue, Nov 18, 2014 Mon, Nov 24, 2014 Thu, Dec 04, 2014
Fri, Nov 07, 2014 Tue, Nov 18, 2014 Tue, Nov 25, 2014 Tue, Dec 02, 2014 Mon, Dec 08, 2014 Thu, Dec 18, 2014
Fri, Nov 21, 2014 Tue, Dec 02, 2014 Tue, Dec 09, 2014 Tue, Dec 16, 2014 Mon, Dec 22, 2014 Thu, Jan 01, 2015

* Planning and Zoning meetings may be cancelled if there are no items for the agenda. 
Please visit www.norwalk.iowa.gov/Departments/DevelopmentServices/PlanningZoning.aspx for agenda and cancellation notices. 
note

1.   At time of the application deadline the following are due: 4 sets of the plan,  completed application form, fee(s), and accompanying 

      documents or drawings such as: architectural renderings, stormwater calculations, traffic analysis, soil study, lighting plan, and any 

      other required information that is essential for the plat or plan.  Check with City staff ahead of time to determine what type of  

      information will be required, otherwise if it is not submitted on time the request will be delayed to the next meeting.

2.   For standard Rezoning requests add at least 2-4 weeks for City Council Action (notice requirements).

3.   For PUD or master plan requests add at least 4-6 weeks for All Action (notice req. and development preparations).

4.   For Comprehensive Plan Land Use Amendments add at least 4 to 6 weeks for City Council Action on Rezoning or PUD.

5.   The City Council meeting deadline for plans is the Friday before the scheduled meeting.

6.   After final approval (2) full size copies and (3) 11" by 17" copies will need to be submitted for the file prior to a building permit being 

      issued.

7.   Unless otherwise noted, all meetings will be held in the Council Chamber at Norwalk City Hall.

8.   Deadlines that fall on a holiday or a day when City Hall is closed require documents to be turned in the previous day. 
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